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Hartford Steam Boiler

EQUIPMENT INSURANCE QUOTATION

Quotation ID: FBP9153403
Aegis Corporation

Phone: 800-236-6885
Fax. (262) 783-6091

Named Insured/Applicant
Sauk County

Term
Coverage Effective Date ............cccocoiiiiiiiiiiicie 1/1/2020 — 1/1/2021

Equipment Breakdown Coverage

Equipment Breakdown Limit.................ccooeeiiiiiiiiiiiieins $100,000,000

Business Income Limit ..................ccooiiiii Included

Additional Limits, Deductibles, Other Conditions .............. See Attached
Premium

Total Premium including Taxes and Surcharges .............. $4,912.00

Data Compromise Coverage is Included

This insurance quotation is for the HSB TechAdvantage™ Equipment Breakdown Coverage Form and optional
additional insurance coverage endorsements. This quotation is based upon information on file with the company as
of the issue date. It is subject to adjustment or rescission should any information on file change. There is no
insurance in effect as a result of the issuance of this document. An order of acceptance must be received by HSB
prior to the Quotation Expiration Date of this quote for the insurance to be effective. Our offer to insure the
captioned account will be considered null and void and is rescinded on the date indicated as the Quotation
Expiration Date unless an order of acceptance is received by the company prior to such date. Thank you for the
opportunity to provide you with a quote for this account. We appreciate your business.

Sign, date and return this page to:
Jackie Zarnoth
Fax: 262-783-6091 or Email: jackie@aegis-wi.com

Yes, please bind coverage with Hartford Steam Boiler Insurance Company, effective 1/1/2020.

No, cancel coverage with Hartford Steam Boiler Insurance Company, effective 1/1/2020.

Reason:

Signature Date
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EQUIPMENT BREAKDOWN COVERAGE

Coverage Effective Date: January 1, 2020

Named Insured/Applicant: Sauk County
Location(s): Per Statement of Values submitted

Covered Cause of Loss

Accident

Electronic Circuitry Impairment

Coverage Applies

Coverages

To: All Locations

Equipment Breakdown Limit

Property Damage
Business Income
Extra Expense
Civil Authority

Contingent Business Income

Data Restoration
Demolition

Expediting Expenses

Green

Hazardous Substances

Mold

Newly Acquired Locations

Off Premises Equipment Breakdown

Ordinance or Law
Perishable Goods
Public Relations

Service Interruption

Deductibles

Direct Coverages...

Except Transformers................ccoccoeiiiiiiien,
Except Sewage & Water Treatment Plants.........
Except Refuse Handling Facilities........................

Indirect Coverages

Included
Included

Limits
$100,000,000
Included

Included

Combined with Business Income
Included

$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000

$25,000

$1,000,000

$25,000\

Included for PD Only
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$250,000

$5,000

$1,000,000

$1,000

$1.50 Per KVA, $2,500 Minimum
$2,500

$2,500

24 Hours

Hartlord Steam Boller
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