



EQUIPMENT INSURANCE QUOTATION

Quotation ID: FBP9153403 Aegis Corporation Phone: 800-236-6885 (262) 783-6091 Fax. Named Insured/Applicant Sauk County Term Coverage Effective Date 1/1/2020 – 1/1/2021 **Equipment Breakdown Coverage** Equipment Breakdown Limit.....\$100,000,000 Additional Limits, Deductibles, Other Conditions.....See Attached **Premium** Total Premium including Taxes and Surcharges\$4,912.00 Data Compromise Coverage is Included This insurance quotation is for the HSB TechAdvantage™ Equipment Breakdown Coverage Form and optional additional insurance coverage endorsements. This quotation is based upon information on file with the company as of the issue date. It is subject to adjustment or rescission should any information on file change. There is no insurance in effect as a result of the issuance of this document. An order of acceptance must be received by HSB prior to the Quotation Expiration Date of this quote for the insurance to be effective. Our offer to insure the captioned account will be considered null and void and is rescinded on the date indicated as the Quotation Expiration Date unless an order of acceptance is received by the company prior to such date. Thank you for the opportunity to provide you with a quote for this account. We appreciate your business. Sign, date and return this page to: Jackie Zarnoth Fax: 262-783-6091 or Email: jackie@aegis-wi.com Yes, please bind coverage with Hartford Steam Boiler Insurance Company, effective 1/1/2020. No, cancel coverage with Hartford Steam Boiler Insurance Company, effective 1/1/2020. Reason: Signature Date





EQUIPMENT BREAKDOWN COVERAGE

Coverage Effective Date: January 1, 2020

Named Insured/Applicant: Sauk County Location(s): Per Statement of Values submitted

Covered Cause of Loss

Accident	Included	
Electronic Circuitry Impairment	Included	

Coverage Applies To: All Locations

Coverages	Limits
Equipment Breakdown Limit	\$100,000,000
Property Damage	Included
Business Income	Included
Extra Expense	Combined with Business Income
Civil Authority	Included
Contingent Business Income	\$1,000,000
Data Restoration	\$1,000,000
Demolition	\$1,000,000
Expediting Expenses	\$1,000,000
Green	\$25,000
Hazardous Substances	\$1,000,000
Mold	\$25,000
Newly Acquired Locations	Included for PD Only
Off Premises Equipment Breakdown	\$1,000,000
Ordinance or Law	\$1,000,000
Perishable Goods	\$250,000
Public Relations	\$5,000
Service Interruption	\$1,000,000

Deductibles

Direct Coverages	\$1,000
Except Transformers	\$1.50 Per KVA, \$2,500 Minimum
Except Sewage & Water Treatment Plants	\$2,500
Except Refuse Handling Facilities	\$2,500
Indirect Coverages	24 Hours